
 
  
 
 
 

(Confirmed km using 
Whereis or google maps) 

 

 

APPLICATIONS TO TRAVEL ON A SCHOOL BUS MUST BE MADE ANNUALLY. 
APPLICATIONS WILL BE SUCCESSFUL (ELIGIBLE) IF ALL OF THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS APPLY. 

 
1. The student is enrolled at Heathfield High School (Heathfield or Scott Creek Primary School, in the case of the Scott 

Creek bus route). 
2. The student resides more than 5 km from their nearest government school or bus route operated by the department. 
3. The Heathfield High School student resides in the area bounded by Gores Road (and its extension west to Summit 

Road), over Piccadilly Road to Swamp Road and its extension east to Bowling Green Road, Rangeview Drive, Gum Flat 
Road, Bridgewater-Carey Gully Road, the South Eastern Freeway, the Onkaparinga River to Mount Bold Reservoir, the 
western Adelaide Hills Council boundary, Ackland Hill Road and the eastern boundary of the Hills Face Zone.   

 NOTE: Provisional (temporary) approval MAY be granted to students living within 5km of their nearest government 
school but who also meet conditions 1 and 3 above. 

4. Students seeking to by-pass their nearest government school to another school are not eligible unless approval has 
been granted by the Education Director.  

Student's Surname:  ________________________  Given Name:   _________________________________ 

Residential Address:  _____________________________________________________________________________ 

Postal Address:  _________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: ____________________   Distance in km to Heathfield High School:    _______ 

Medical Conditions:  ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

I declare that the information supplied is correct. 

 I undertake to return any AUTHORITY SLIP or BUS PASS issued to my son/daughter should circumstances change 
that would preclude his/her eligibility for travel on a school bus 

 I understand and accept that if ‘provisional’ (temporary) approval is granted for my son/daughter – should the 
bus become full, eligible students take first priority and provisionally approved students will not be able to travel 
on the bus until space becomes available again (this may occur at short notice) 

 In applying for my son/daughter to travel on the school bus and in the interests of the safety of all passengers, I 
agree to abide by the code of behaviour as outlined 

 I undertake to provide the school of any special medical or family conditions relevant to bus travel 
 
Signature of Parent:  _________________________________________  Date:  ______________________ 
 

  

 
 
 

2 0 1 9 
Please tick the 
appropriate box 

Office use only 

          P 
 

HEATHFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 
 

APPLICATION  TO  TRAVEL  ON  A  SCHOOL  BUS 

  Bridgewater  O   

  Mylor G   

  Scott Creek Y   

 
Bus Stop Name: ___________________________________________________________________ 

(see overleaf) 

Office use only: Application received  Date:    Time: 

                                                      



BRIDGEWATER ROUTE       BUS No 1581 
 

Depart HHS Bus Park 8:06 am Depart HHS Bus Park 3:28 pm 

Anderson Road prior to Eve St 8:17 am # Aldgate (pm only) 3:37pm 

Anderson Road near Pindari Place 8:18 am Anderson Road prior to Eve St 3:39 pm 

Anglican Church Mt Barker Rd 8:22 am Anderson Road near Pindari Place 3:40 pm 

Railway Ave outside No.33 8:23 am Anglican Church Mt Barker Rd 3:43 pm 

Second Ave / Onkaparinga Road 8:24 am Railway Ave 3:44 pm 

Second Ave / Mt Barker Rd 8:26 am Second Ave (Top) 3:45 pm 

Bosch’s Store 8:27 am Second Ave (Bottom) 3:46 pm 

Carey Gully Rd outside Bridgewater Hall 8:29 am Bosch’s Store 3:48 pm 

Carey Gully Rd near Freeway 8:30 am Carey Gully Rd outside Bridgewater Hall 3:50 pm 

Arrive HHS Bus Park 8:39 am Carey Gully Rd near Freeway 3:51 pm 

  Arrive HHS Bus Park 4:00 pm 

# pm only 

 
 

MYLOR ROUTE    BUS No 1602 
 

Aldgate Primary 8.15 am Heathfield High 3.25 pm 

Cave Avenue 8.16 am # Aldgate (pm only) 3.32 pm 

Mountford Avenue 8.17 am Aldgate Primary 3.33 pm 

*“Sweeping Corner” 8.19 am Cave Avenue 3.34 pm 

Hooper Road 8.20 am Mountford Avenue 3.35 pm 

Whitehead Road 8.21 am * ”Sweeping Corner” 3.38 pm 

Mylor Oval 8.25 am Hooper Road 3.39 pm 

Porteous Road 8.27 am Whitehead Road 3.41 pm 

Heathfield High 8.29 am Mylor Oval 3.43 pm 

  Bradbury Road 3:44 pm 

  Porteous Road 3:46pm 

* “Sweeping Corner” – local name for stop on Strathalbyn Road, between Wilson and Hooper Roads. 
# pm only 

 
 

SCOTT CREEK BUS ROUTE 

Cherry Gardens 7:45 am Heathfield High School 3:25 pm 

Pole Road 7:50 am Heathfield Primary School 3:30 pm 

Evans Drive 7:55 am Conrad Road 3:33 pm 

Nioka Drive 7:57 am Cnr Woolcock & Longwood Roads 3:35 pm 

Allumba Drive 7:58 am # Nicholls Road (pm only) 3:44 pm 

291 Ironbank Road 7:59 am Scott Creek Primary School 3:45 pm 

Top Morgan Hill Road 8:00 am Bradbury Fire Station 3:47 pm 

Cnr Morgan & Scott Creek Roads 8:04am Pottery Road 3:49pm 

Cnr Woolcock & Longwood Roads 8:05 am Cnr Woolcock & Longwood Roads 3:55 pm 

Pottery Road 8:10 am Cnr Morgan & Scott Creek Roads 3:59 pm 

Bradbury Fire Station 8:12 am Top Morgan Hill Road 4:00 pm 

Scott Creek  Primary School 8:17 am 291 Ironbank Road 4:02 pm 

Cnr Woolcock & Longwood Roads 8:25 am Allumba Drive 4:04 pm 

Conrad Road 8:27 am Nioka Drive 4:05 pm 

Heathfield Primary School 8.30 am Evans Drive 4:06 pm 

Heathfield High School 8.35 am Pole Road 4:10 pm 

  Cherry Gardens 4:15 pm 

 


	Bridgewater: Off
	undefined: Off
	Scott Creek: Off
	Bus Stop Name: 
	Given Name: 
	Students Surname: 
	Residential Address: 
	Postal Address: 
	Phone: 
	Confirmed km using: 
	Medical Conditions: 
	Date: 
	Signature1_es_:signer:signature: 


